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VrddY Klasa B Grupa 3

Druzyna
KS Mroczno
LZS Osa Zgbrowo
Vel Dabréwno
UKS Zak Jamielnik
MLKS Olimpia Kisielice
PFT Drewneks Samptawa
LZS Zamek Szymbark
GLKS ORZYC JANOWO
KS WEL BRATIAN
LZS FIJEWO
Torpeda Rozental

LZS Huragan Byszwatd

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

Pkt

59

50

40

40

36

30

29

26

24

17

15

11

19

16

12

13

10

11

10

12

15

15

17

Bramki Forma

105:28

66:21

58:39

55:40

62:36

40:52

45:38

36:53

51:80

29:77

36:74

31:76



POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 22 (nd. 2021.06.20)

2021-06-20 14:00 PFT Drewneks Samptawa 1 : 1 LZS Osa Zabrowo

2021-06-20 14:00 LZS Zamek Szymbark 1 :3  LZS Huragan Byszwald Szymbark 0
2021-06-20 14:00 _ LZSFIJEWO 2 :1 MLKS Olimpia Kisielice Fijewo
2021-06-20 14:00 (] GLKS ORZYC JANOWO 3 : 0 KS WEL BRATIAN Komorowo
2021-06-20 14:00 KS Mroczno 6 : 2 Torpeda Rozental (] Mroczno 22A

Dabréwno, Ostrédzka 12

2021-06-20 14:00 Vel Dabréwno 1 : 2 UKS Zak Jamielnik
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